BROCHURE 2019
APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION 3
DECKING SYSTEM 5
PAVING SYSTEM 6
CASE STUDIES 7
PRODUCT RANGE 8

•	 EXPANSION SCREW HOLES BUILT IN
•	 CORRECT SLOPES UP TO 5%
•	 QUICK AND SIMPLE TO USE
Cradle
Adjustable Disc
Protective Mat
Attach on to the top of a pedestals to tackle sloping
surfaces.
ITEM CODE
ADDS HEIGHT
mm
DA-SP-JC-SC 20
ITEM CODE
HEIGHT
mm
DA-SP-10-30 10-30
DA-SP-10 10-40
(110 x 110mm)
var.
(110 x 110mm)
With adjustable ranges of 10-30 or 10-40mm,
this smart and compact joist cradle is the perfect
addition for low height areas.
ALUMINIUM JOIST
•	 20, 40 & 80mm HEIGHT AVAILABLE
•	 3600mm LENGTH, 50mm WIDTH
•	 T6 6063 ALUMINIUM ALLOY
•	 CENTRAL CHANNEL FOR FLUSH FIXING
The perfect low profile,  fully recyclable, fire proof
joist for your decking substructure. ITEM CODE
ADDS HEIGHT
mm
DA-J-A-20 20
DA-J-A-40 40
DA-J-A-80 80
6
info@mesasupport.com   +44 (0) 203 912 6896
PAVING SYSTEM
RUBBER SHIM

supply adjustable decking joist
supports for a commercial project
near Liverpool Street in the heart of
London.
10
info@mesasupport.com   +44 (0) 203 912 6896
ITEM ITEM CODE
HEIGHT
RANGE
mm
FIXED HEIGHT SUPPORT PAD DA-SP-12 12.5
DECKING RISERS
DA-SP-10-30 10-30
DA-SP-10 10-40
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SUPPORT PEDESTAL
DA-SP-11 11-16
DA-SP-19 19-30
DA-SP-28 28-40
DA-SP-40 40-65
DA-SP-60 60-85
DA-SP-80 80-130
DA-SP-130 130-175
DA-SP-160 160-260
DA-SP-255 255-350
DA-SP-350 350-460
DA-SP-450 450-610
DA-SP-500 500-740
ITEM ITEM CODE
ADDS
HEIGHT mm
JOIST CRADLE DA-SP-JC 4
PROTECTIVE RUBBER PAD DA-SP-BP 3
SLOPE CORRECTOR DA-SP-JC-SC 20
20mm Aluminium Joist DA-J-A-20 20
20mm Aluminium Joist DA-J-A-40 40
20mm Aluminium  Joist DA-J-A-80 80
DECKING SUPPORT PEDESTALS
DECKING PEDESTAL ACCESSORIES
FULL RANGE
11
ITEM
ITEM CODE HEIGHT
RANGE
mm
2mm 3.5mm 5mm
FIXED HEIGHT SUPPORT PAD DA-SP-12 DA-SP-12 DA-SP-12 12.5
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
SUPPORT PEDESTAL
DA-SP-11-P2 DA-SP-11-P3 DA-SP-11-P5 11-16
DA-SP-19-P2 DA-SP-19-P3 DA-SP-19-P5 19-30
DA-SP-28-P2 DA-SP-28-P3 DA-SP-28-P5 28-40
DA-SP-40-P2 DA-SP-40-P3 DA-SP-40-P5 40-65
DA-SP-60-P2 DA-SP-60-P3 DA-SP-60-P5 60-85
DA-SP-80-P2 DA-SP-80-P3 DA-SP-80-P5 80-130
DA-SP-130-P2 DA-SP-130-P3 DA-SP-130-P5 130-175
DA-SP-160-P2 DA-SP-160-P3 DA-SP-160-P5 160-260
DA-SP-255-P2 DA-SP-255-P3 DA-SP-255-P5 255-350
DA-SP-350-P2 DA-SP-350-P3 DA-SP-350-P5 350-460
DA-SP-450-P2 DA-SP-450-P3 DA-SP-450-P5 450-610
DA-SP-500-P2 DA-SP-500-P3 DA-SP-500-P5 500-740
ITEM ITEM CODE
ADDS
HEIGHT mm
SLOPE CORRECTOR 2mm DA-SP-SC-P2 20